
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

661 

44 

69 

60 

43 

87 

7 

12 

Name 

Harley McCabe 

Grant Thomson 

Francesco Faraldo 

Lex Geval 

Dale Brew 

Laurence Cummins 

Paul Moorby 

Ben Grainger 

Class 

Supertwins 25 

Pre-injection 600 25 

Supertwins 25 

Pre-injection 600 25 

Supertwins 25 

Pre-injection 600 25 

Pre-injection 600 25 

Pre-injection 600 25 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

0.119 

0.120 

26.671 

37.597 

38.137 

39.628 

1:18.662 

Total Tm 

7:12.034 

7:12.153 

7:12.154 

7:38.705 

7:49.631 

7:50.171 

7:51.662 

8:30.696 

Best Tm 

1:10.385 

1:10.735 

1:15.259 

1:16.914 

1:17.014 

1:16.619 

1:22.189 

Best Speed 

86.950 

86.520 

- 

81.319 

79.569 

79.466 

79.876 

74.463 

Avg. Speed 

84.993 

84.970 

84.970 

80.051 

78.189 

78.099 

77.852 

71.902 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 30/03/2025 17:00:31 

Chief Timekeeper - Dave Clucas 

Clerk of Course - Darryl Hill 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Andreas Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

0.119 

Avg. Speed 

84.993 

Best Lap Tm 

1:10.385 

Best Speed 

86.950 

Best Lap by 

661 - Harley McCabe 

Jurby Airfield (Anti-Clockwise) 

SuperTwins / Pre-Injection 600 

Race 13 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:50:01 

Jurby Airfield Anti-Clockwise 1.700 miles 

30/03/2025 16:15 


