Jurby Airfield (Anti-Clockwise)

Sorted on Laps

SuperTwins / Pre-Injection 600

Race 13

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:50:01

Jurby Airfield Anti-Clockwise 1.700 miles

30/03/2025 16:15



Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Best Speed	Avg. Speed
1	661	Harley McCabe	Supertwins 25	6		7:12.034	1:10.385	86.950	84.993
2	44	Grant Thomson	Pre-injection 600 25	6	0.119	7:12.153	1:10.735	86.520	84.970
3	69	Francesco Faraldo	Supertwins 25	6	0.120	7:12.154		-	84.970
4	60	Lex Geval	Pre-injection 600 25	6	26.671	7:38.705	1:15.259	81.319	80.051
5	43	Dale Brew	Supertwins 25	6	37.597	7:49.631	1:16.914	79.569	78.189
6	87	Laurence Cummins	Pre-injection 600 25	6	38.137	7:50.171	1:17.014	79.466	78.099
7	7	Paul Moorby	Pre-injection 600 25	6	39.628	7:51.662	1:16.619	79.876	77.852
8	12	Ben Grainger	Pre-injection 600 25	6	1:18.662	8:30.696	1:22.189	74.463	71.902

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.119	84.993	1:10.385	86.950	661 - Harley McCabe

Chief Timekeeper - Dave Clucas

Orbits

Clerk of Course - Darryl Hill

Printed: 30/03/2025 17:00:31